State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

CLAY County

ANDERSON LANDSCAPING
711 E CASTLEBERRY ST
PIGGOTT, AR 724542204

SEASONS BOUTIQUE
305 ARNOLD RD
CORNING, AR 724220000

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

10/23/2019
12/04/2019
12168290-SLS

04/17/2017
05/31/2017
74013742-SLS



