## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **CLAY County**

ANDERSON LANDSCAPING	Date Served	10/23/2019
711 E CASTLEBERRY ST	Date Closed	12/04/2019
PIGGOTT, AR 724542204	Account ID	12168290-SLS
SEASONS BOUTIQUE	Date Served	04/17/2017
SEASONS BOUTIQUE 305 ARNOLD RD	Date Served Date Closed	04/17/2017 05/31/2017